A proven
portfolio.
so much more.
PLUS
WallFlexTM
Biliary RX Stents
WallFlex Biliary RX Stent Portfolio
With Boston Scientific’s comprehensive portfolio, clinicians

M00547550 10 80 – 8.5 (2.83) .035" (.89)
M00547560 10 100 – 9.0 (3.0) .035" (.89)
Ordering information
Ordering information, continued
Recommended Guidewires
Hydra Jagwire™ Guidewire Stiff Shaft .035" (.89 mm)–260 mm
M00556021: Straight Dream Tip™
Hydra Jagwire Guidewire Stiff Shaft .035" (.89 mm)–450 mm
M00556061: Straight Dream Tip
M00556071: Angled Dream Tip
 Partially Covered Stents with Permalume covering
Uncovered Stents Order
Number Diameter (mm) Length (mm)
Covered Length
(mm) (PC Only)
Catheter Diameter
(Fr/mm)
Guidewire Diameter
(in/mm)
M00570600 8 40 – 8.0 (2.67) .035" (.89)
M00570610 8 60 – 8.0 (2.67) .035" (.89)
M00570620 8 80 – 8.0 (2.67) .035" (.89)
M00570630 8 100 – 8.0 (2.67) .035" (.89)
M00576780 8 120 – 8.0 (2.67) .035" (.89)
M00570630 10 100 – 8.0 (2.67) .035" (.89)
M00570890 10 40 – 8.0 (2.67) .035" (.89)
M00570640 10 60 – 8.0 (2.67) .035" (.89)
M00570650 10 80 – 8.0 (2.67) .035" (.89)
M00570660 10 100 – 8.0 (2.67) .035" (.89)
M00576790 10 120 – 8.0 (2.67) .035" (.89)
Order
Number Diameter (mm) Length (mm)
Covered Length
(mm) (PC Only)
Catheter Diameter
(Fr/mm)
Guidewire Diameter
(in/mm)
M00570700 8 60 48 8.5 (2.83) .035" (.89)
M00570710 8 80 68 8.5 (2.83) .035" (.89)
M00576740 8 100 88 9.0 (3.0) .035" (.89)
M00576750 8 120 – 9.0 (3.0) .035" (.89)
M00570720 10 40 28 8.5 (2.83) .035" (.89)
M00570730 10 60 48 8.5 (2.83) .035" (.89)
M00570740 10 80 68 8.5 (2.83) .035" (.89)
M00576760 10 100 88 9.0 (3.0) .035" (.89)
M00576770 10 120 – 9.0 (3.0) .035" (.89)
Order
Number Diameter (mm) Length (mm)
Covered Length
(mm) (PC Only)
Catheter Diameter
(Fr/mm)
Guidewire Diameter
(in/mm)
M00570500 8 60 – 8.5 (2.83) .035" (.89)
M00570510 8 80 – 8.5 (2.83) .035" (.89)
M00576700 8 100 – 9.0 (3.0) .035" (.89)
M00576710 8 120 – 9.0 (3.0) .035" (.89)
M00570520 10 40 – 8.5 (2.83) .035" (.89)
M00570530 10 60 – 8.5 (2.83) .035" (.89)
M00570540 10 80 – 8.5 (2.83) .035" (.89)
M00576720 10 100 – 9.0 (3.0) .035" (.89)
M00576730 10 120 – 9.0 (3.0) .035" (.89)
Fully Covered Stent System with Permalume covering
©2026 Boston Scientific Corporation or
its affiliates. All rights reserved.